AMESITE INC COM USDO0.0001(PST REV SPLT)

AMESITE INC COM USDO0.0001(PST REV SPLT)
WKN: 031094204

ISIN:  US0310942042

Overview

2024/08/21 22:30:00

Price
2.5999 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.83% (0.12)

US0310942042
Nasdaq

uUsD

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

2.51 USD (100)
2.96 USD (300)
2.6045 USD
2.7599 USD
2.48 USD

2.48 USD
2.625264 USD
5,552
14,496.84

181

100.00
20.00
60.00 hd
40.00

20.00

0.00

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0310942042&ID_NOTATION=304179902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a10af6d17ed2a145d33f1f0fc906a6ecfd3412cfada85f345ae6c2400e07351&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db6039cf130426c55&time=1724377545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f880881b0113051254f64ddb994d3bdb64370a098e9fd585814aaad8a5e3148&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d7e95dc61a667e5&time=1724377545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1e550bd783b25b4406971e9e5f852cdd9fa23150f2834e81136570a9e8cf3ab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46c61be9954d6c51f&time=1724377545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e913a1bb1015eb1efe3ee0908650fb0ac85fccb1b0a6e106a8b216abce1f41e&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=529cec4689bec4b0a&time=1724377545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a79816ea680fd72e30285c0bf21c6890d07fb18e63a088a19d33579fbfa061f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7191a12a8a75b8c1d&time=1724377545&tool=RSC

AMESITE INC COM USDO0.0001(PST REV SPLT)

Details
2024/08/21 22:30:00 5Y
Price
2.5999 USD 100.00
Difference (] 4.83% (0.12)
General attributes 80.00
ISIN US0310942042
Symbol - |
Exchange Nasdaq 60.00 \
Currency uUsD hﬁ'
Sector -
Security type Stock 40.00
Market cap (m) 6 EUR 1L
Benchmark S&P 500
20.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.51 USD (100) ot e
Ask (Ask size) 2.96 USD (300) 0.00
Open 26045 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.7599 USD
Low 248 USD
Close (prev. day) 2 48 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.625264 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,552
Trading volume 14,496.84 Price data
Number of trades 181 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.6116 USD (6,578)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.6444 USD (12,690)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.8716 USD (748,390)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.5515 USD (313,195)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 4.3400 USD (2024/04/24)
Perf (%) +10.17% -17.98% -87.48% YTD Low | date 1.8500 USD (2024/03/12)
Perf (abs.) +0.24 -0.57 -18.16 52 Weeks High | date 4.3400 USD (2024/04/24)
Beta 0.19 0.67 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date 1.7200 USD (2023/12/15)
Volatility 103.76 92.66 128.99
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:30 2.5999 USD 0.01 181
21
Munich 2024/08/  08:03 2.26 EUR  0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2023/02/  16:51 3.624 EUR 0.00 3
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=304179902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411585707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308101731

AMESITE INC COM USDO0.0001(PST REV SPLT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AMESITE OPERATING CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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